
BBC Jeugd Gents  39 - 65  Royal Castors B Box Score

Date: 29-09-2012 Tim e: 11:00 Venue: Lange Munte Kortrijk Attendance:

Com petition: Gam e No: 1391Dames 1ste nationale 2012-2013

Referees: Com m issioner:

Scoring by 5 m in intervals:

4

11 21

7 13

27 29

22 26

42 52

30 34

61 65

39

P1 P2 P3 P4

BBC Jeugd Gents

Royal Castors B

BBC Jeugd Gents

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

-612:54 1/9 11 0/2 0 0/0 04 DEBONDT Anne-sophie 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 21/7 14

211:10 0/1 0 0/0 0 1/2 505 VAN CAEYSEELE Ely ne 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 10/1 0

-215:04 2/5 40 0/1 0 0/0 06 PLATTEAU Louise-marie 0 1 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 0 42/4 50

-213:34 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/0 07 UITTENHOVE Emma 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 00/1 0

818:17 2/4 50 1/1 100 2/2 1008 DE MEYER Lut 1 2 3 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 71/3 33*

-131:34 1/6 17 0/2 0 0/0 09 ADAMS Heleen 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 3 2 21/4 25*

-616:19 1/9 11 0/0 0 0/0 010 HEYSE Ev i 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 1 3 2 21/9 11

310:39 1/4 25 0/0 0 0/2 011 WEZENBEEK Ev i 2 3 5 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 21/4 25

006:12 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/0 012 RAMAN Phebe 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 00/0 0

422:56 2/6 33 0/3 0 1/2 5013 DELVAUX Ly nn 0 1 1 0 4 2 1 0 1 4 52/3 67*

1526:57 4/10 40 0/0 0 0/0 014 SCHMITZ Liz 3 9 12 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 84/10 40*

114:24 2/5 40 0/1 0 2/2 10015 VERMEIRE Julie 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 5 1 62/4 50*

16Totals: 16/62 26 15/50 30 1/12 8 6/10 60 9 25 34 4 17 9 4 2 23 14 39200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 2 2 2 1 0

Royal Castors B

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

1822:54 2/5 40 0/0 0 7/10 704 BESTAGNO Martina 2 7 9 0 3 0 0 0 2 6 112/5 40*

3430:42 6/13 46 0/0 0 5/8 635 COPELAND Kirby 4 10 14 1 2 7 0 0 1 5 176/13 46*

-411:40 0/4 0 0/3 0 0/0 07 FOERSTER Loïse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/1 0

-609:36 0/5 0 0/0 0 2/2 1008 KARA Valerie 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 20/5 0

925:01 2/4 50 0/0 0 3/3 1009 VERMYLEN Emilie 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 2 72/4 50*

218:02 0/2 0 0/0 0 0/0 010 DOCHEZ Sarah 0 4 4 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 00/2 0

000:00 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 012 MAHAUX Cy rielle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

-1015:11 0/4 0 0/1 0 0/0 013 HALIN Amandine 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 0 00/3 0

913:44 1/5 20 0/0 0 2/4 5014 IPPERSIEL Charlotte 3 1 4 0 0 3 0 0 1 3 41/5 20

425:20 2/8 25 0/2 0 3/4 7515 KURTOZI Katalin 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 1 3 2 72/6 33*

2227:50 6/9 67 1/3 33 4/4 10053 LUCET Soana 1 4 5 2 2 1 1 0 3 4 175/6 83*

78Totals: 19/59 32 18/50 36 1/9 11 26/35 74 10 32 42 7 15 13 2 4 15 23 65200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 5 5 5 1 0

Gam e Analysis

BBC Roy al 

Points f rom Turnov ers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points of f  Bench

5

6

4

0

11

6

14

6

0

6

BBC Roy al 

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Ov erall Rebound %

34

4

0

38

42

42

10

0

52

58

BBC Roy al 

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

2

6

2

0

00:36

27

14

38:57

Legend:

TO - Turnov ers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - Of f ensiv e Rebounds DR - Def ensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - Assists

Px - Period number OTx - Ov ertime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Play ed

M/A - Made/Attempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Ef f iciency


